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ExistingStructure Renovations

AFTER

Our seating products:

Get in the Game
with GTGrandstands

The GTGRANDSTANDS
Advantage

Weapply technical proficiency and expertiseto deliver quality, turn-key
spectator seating experiencesthat bring communitiestogether.

GTGrandstandsrepresentativeswill workdirectlywith you to guide yourseating project fromstart to finish.Sitemeasurement,
product planning,designconsultation,and installation areall apart of the customgrandstandservicesthatwe provide.

Permanent CustomGrandstands | Pg. 4-7 Press Boxes | Pg. 7 Standard Angle Frame Bleachers | Pg. 8-13

Angle Frame Structures Clear Span, I–Beam Structures

Team Benches | Pg. 14 Aluminum Picnic Tables | Pg. 15

BEFORE

GTGrandstands isa leading designer/manufacturer
ofgrandstandsandbleachersforall applicationsof spectator seating.Weoffer a
wide range ofproducts andservices – permanentgrandstands,pressboxes,
renovations,angleframebleachers,teambenches, andaluminum picnic tables -
tomeet all your seating needs. If astandarddesigndoesnotmeetyoursiteand
capacityneeds,we can custombuild a structure tomeet your exact
requirements.All ourproductsofferoutstanding quality at avery competitive
price.

We offerservicesnationwide and canworkdirectly with architects, dealers,
school facilitymanagers,or parkand recreationprofessionalsto design and
build the perfect spectatorspace.

Bleacher construction types:

»Best forlevel sites
»Attached to either aconcrete slabor foundation orinstalled
with earth anchors
»Availablewith galvanized steel oraluminumangle frame

»Most flexibledesign option
»Easily adapted tohillsidesand uneven terrain
»Wide flange steelshapefabrication
»Hot-dippedgalvanized after fabrication for better corrosion
protection
»Anchoredto concrete foundationduring installation

PERMANENT
GRANDSTANDS
Built to your requirementsand site
considerations:

•Desired seating capacity
•Spectator flow
•Space available
•Sightlines
•Applicable building codes
•Revenue Generation
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Permanent CustomGrandstands

UNCWilmington, Wilmington, NC Armstrong ASD, Kittanning, PA

Chattanooga State Community College,Chattanooga, TN Backwaters GamblersWater Ski Facility, Rock Island, IL
Southridge HighSchool, Huntingburg, IN Smithville Park TennisCourts, Southport, NC

FloridaStrawberry Festival, Plant City, FL Spanish Fork Fiesta DaysRodeo, Spanish Fork, UT

Peck HighSchool, Peck, MI IMG Academy Soccer, Bradenton, FLDays of 47Rodeo, Salt Lake City, UT Harbor Beach HighSchool, Harbor Beach, MI
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CustomGrandstand
Optional Features

Seating Options

Decking System Options
»All decking consistsof aluminumextrusionsthat naturally protect
fromcorrosionand featurehigh strength to weight ratio6061-T6alloy
»Customizablerise andtreaddimensionstomeet sightline
requirements
»Walking surfaces arestandardmill finishor anodized
»Powder coated aluminumcolorsavailable forriserplanks
»ORupgrade to an interlockingdecksystemdesign featuring
•Increased rigidity
•Addedmoistureprotection
•Optional integral gutter system
•NFSIHighTractionCertification

Press Box Options

DesignOptions

»Cameradecks forfilming
»Security shutters
»Vertical orslanted frontwindow construction

Press Boxes
by GTGrandstands
GTGrandstandscanaddapressboxto your structure further
supporting ourgoal to fulfillall yourspectator seatingneeds.
Ourpressboxesarepre-manufacturedandpre-wired for
efficient andcosteffective installation. Standardfeatures
includemetal stud framing,steel rib panel exteriors,and
fiber-reinforcedplastic panelson interiors. GTpressboxescome
ina commonstandarddepthof8ʼand width incrementsof6 .̓Powder Coated Finish Fixed Chairs

Radius EdgeSeats Self – RisingChairs

Powder Coated Backrests

Vertical Picket Guardrail Vomitory Stair Exits Ramped ADAAccess

Metal Panel Enclosure Mitered Layout Space Saving Design

Interlocking Deck

Closed Deck

Semi – ClosedDeck
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Standard Angle Frame Bleachers
Standard,predesignedbleachersto fitmultiple seatingrequirements

Low-RiseBleachers
Economicportable seatingforavariety of venues

Universal Bleacher Series
Portable, lowmaintenance, code-compliantbleacher seating

Series Seat Width

Standard features for each series

Standard Features

Front Row
Seat Height

Deck
SystemGuardrailFrameLengthRowsTreadRise Aisle

LowRiseSeries

UniversalSeries

NRSSeries

GTGSeries

LuxurySeries

Elevated Series

Available in standard powder coating colors – red, green, blue, navy.

10"

12"

10"

10"

12"

10"

101/2"

101/2"

17"

17"

17"

17"

Single

Single

Modified

Semi-Closed

Closed

Semi-Closed

N/A

5RowOnly

ChainLink

ChainLink

Vert.Picket

ChainLink

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

15,21,27

15,21,27

15,21,27

21,27,33

19,25,31

21,27,33

3,4

3,4,5

2,3,4,5,
8,10,15

4,5,8,
10,15,

4,8

5,8,
10,15

24"

24"

24"

24"

36"

24"

6"

6"

8"

8"

14"

8"

None

None

None

Standard

Standard

Standard

Low-Rise Universal

3Row Standard Low Rise

4Row x 15' – Model LU-0415AS Mud Sills (Wood Sleepers)
Available

Perfect for Indoor Use TipN RollWheels

ASK ABOUT 24HOUR QUICK-SHIPBLEACHERS

NRS GTG Luxury Elevated

»3and4RowUnits
»6"Rise/24"Tread
»10"Seat Planks
»10.5"Front RowSeatHeight
»Available in 7.5',9',15',21'and
27'Lengths
»AluminumFrame
»Single Footboards

Standard Features
»3,4,and5RowUnits
»6"Rise/24"Tread
»12"Seat Planks
»10.5"Front RowSeatHeight
»Available in7.5',9',15',21'and27'Lengths
»AluminumFrame

NOTE: Local codesand specificationswill vary fromregion toregion andwill alsochange overtime.It isthe Buyer̓ sresponsibility to checklocal codesfor compliance.

Optional Features

»GalvanizedFrame
»Double Footboards
»Mud Sills(Wood Sleepers)
»Rubber Bumpers
»TipNRoll (3 and4Row
Units)

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

LR-0315AS

LR-0321AS

LR0327AS

LR-0415AS

LR0421AS

LR-0427AS

30

42

54

40

56

72

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

3

3

3

4

4

4

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

LU-0315AS

LU-0321AS

LU-0327AS

LU-0415AS

LU-0421AS

LU-0427AS

LU-0515ASC

LU-0521ASC

LU-0527ASC

30

42

54

40

56

72

50

70

90

5'0"

5'0"

5'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

9'-6"

9'-6"

9'-6"

Guardrail

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

Compact, space saving design

ComesWith

5Year
Warranty!

ComesWith

5Year
Warranty!
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Optional Features
»GalvanizedFrame
»Double Footboards
»AluminumorGalvanizedVertical PicketGuardrail
»Chain linkguardrail on5rowunits
»Mud Sills(Wood Sleepers)
»Rubber Bumpers
»TipNRoll (3and4RowUnits)



National Rep Series Bleachers
Quality,affordable,stationary bleachers

Standard Features
»2,3,4,5,8,10,and 15RowUnits
»8"Rise/24"Tread
•3Rowmodel features 6”rise

»10"Seat Plank
»17"Front RowSeatHeight
•3rowmodel featuresa16”front row seatheight

»Available in 7.5̓,9̓ ,15̓,21̓,24̓,and 27̓ lengths
»AluminumFrame
»Single Footboards onRows2and3;Double Footboards
with Riser onRows4andHigher
»Chain LinkGuardrail on4RowUnits andHigher

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

NR-0215AS

NR-0221AS

NR-0227AS

NR-0315AS

NR-0321AS

NR-0327AS

NR-0415AMC

NR-0421AMC

NR-0427AMC

NR-0515AMC

NR-0521AMC

NR-0527AMC

NR-0815AMC

NR-0821AMC

NR-0827AMC

NR-1015AMC

NR-1021AMC

NR-1027AMC

NR-1515AMC

NR-1521AMC

NR-1527AMC

20

28

36

30

42

54

40

56

72

50

70

90

80

112

144

100

140

180

150

210

270

3'-0"

3'-0"

3'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

5'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

9-'5"

9'-5"

9'-5"

15'-2"

15'-2"

15'-2"

19'-5"

19'-5"

19'-5"

29'-5"

29'-5"

29'-5"

Guardrail

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

15'

21'

27'

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

8

8

8

10

10

10

15

15

15

GTGBleacher Series
Code-compliantbleacher seating for any spectator space

Standard Features
»4,5,8,10and15RowUnits
»8"Rise/24"Tread
»10"Seat Plank
»17"Front RowSeatHeight
»Available in21',27'and33'Lengths
»AluminumFrame
»Double Footboards andRisers
»Chain LinkGuardrail
»AisleWithHandrails

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

GS-0421ADC-A

GS-0427ADC-A

GS-0433ADC-A

GS-0521ADC-A

GS-0527ADC-A

GS-0533ADC-A

GS-0821ADC-A

GS-0827ADC-A

GS-0833ADC-A

GS-1021ADC-A

GS-1027ADC-A

GS-1033ADC-A

GS-1521ADC-A

GS-1527ADC-A

GS-1533ADC-A

50

66

82

58

78

102

98

130

162

113

153

202

168

228

288

7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

9'-5"

9'-5"

9'-5"

15'-2"

15'-2"

15'-2"

19'-5"

19'-5"

19'-5"

29'-5"

29'-5"

29'-5"

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

4

4

4

5

5

5

8

8

8

10

10

10

15

15

15

NOTE: Local codesand specificationswill vary fromregion toregion andwill alsochange overtime.It isthe Buyer̓ sresponsibility to checklocal codesfor compliance. NOTE: Local codesand specificationswill vary fromregion toregion andwill alsochange overtime.It isthe Buyer̓ sresponsibility to checklocal codesfor compliance.

ComesWith

5Year
Warranty!

Optional Features
»GalvanizedFrame
»Double Footboards
»AluminumorGalvanizedVertical PicketGuardrail
»ADA
»Mud Sills
»Rubber Bumpers
»TipNRoll (2and3RowUnits)
»Towable (4rowandhigher, up to24 )̓

Optional Features
»GalvanizedFrame
»ADA
»Mud Sills(Wood Sleepers)
»Towable (15 ,̓21'and24'Lengths)
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Luxury Bleacher Series
High-end,code-compliantbleachers that offer extended comfort foryourVIP spectators

Standard Features
»4and8RowUnits
»14"Rise/36"Tread
»12"Seat Plank
»17"Front RowSeatHeight
»Available in19',25'and31'Lengths
»AluminumFrame
»AluminumVertical PicketGuardrail
»ClosedDeckWith Sub Steps
»7"Backrest
»Aisle
»Powder coating available uponrequest

Standard Features
»5,8,10,and15RowUnits
»8"Rise/24"Tread
»10"Seat Plank
»17"Front RowSeatHeight
»Available in21',27'and33'Lengths
»AluminumFrame
»Double Footboards andRisers
»30"Elevated Above FinishedGrade
»Chain LinkGuardrail
»AisleswithHandrail
»Accessedvia stairs

Optional Features
»GalvanizedFrame
»AluminumorGalvanizedVertical PicketGuardrail
»ADAwith ramps
»Mud Sills(Wood Sleepers)

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

LT-0419ADVA

LT-0425ADVA

LT-0431ADVA

LT-0819ADVA

LT-0825ADVA

LT-0831ADVA

42

54

74

84

114

146

11'-8"

11'-8"

11'-8"

23'-8"

23'-8"

23'-8"

19'

25'

31'

19'

25'

31'

4

4

4

8

8

8

Aluminum
FrameModel Seats DepthLengthRows

EL-0521ADC-A

EL-0527ADC-A

EL-0533ADC-A

EL-0821ADC-A

EL-0827ADC-A

EL-0833ADC-A

EL-1021ADC-A

EL-1027ADC-A

EL-1033ADC-A

EL-1521ADC-A

EL-1527ADC-A

EL-1533ADC-A

58

78

98

91

123

155

113

153

193

168

228

288

14'-6"

14'-6"

14'-6"

20'-6"

20'-6"

20'-6"

24'6"

24'-6"

24'-6"

34'-6"

34'-6"

34'-6"

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

21'

27'

33'

5

5

5

8

8

8

10

10

10

15

15

15

Available in standard powder coating colors
Red, green, blue, navy.

ComesWith

5Year
Warranty!

Elevated Bleacher Series
Enhancing yourspectatorsightlinesforbetter views
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Model Aluminum Legs

SPA

SPAD

TPA

DSA

SSA

ST-STA

Portable benchw/obackrest

Portable bench (DBL, wide) w/obackest

Portable benchwith backrest

Portable benchwith backrest&shelf

Locker roombenchw/obackrest

All aluminumscorer̓ stable line

Model Galvanized Steel Legs

SPG

SIG

SSG

TIG

TSG

TPG

Portable benchw/obackrest

Permanent benchw/obackrest

Surfacemount benchw/obackrest

Permanent benchwith backrest

Surfacemountbenchwith backrest

Portable benchwith backrest

Model Length

PT-AP06

PT-AP08

PT-AP09HC

PT-AP08HC

PT-AP10HC

6̓

8̓

9̓

8̓

10̓

Description

All anodizedaluminum

All anodizedaluminum

All anodizedaluminum (center accessible)

All anodizedaluminum (accessibleend)

All anodizedaluminum (accessibleend)

Model Length

PT-SG06

PT-SG08

PT-SG09HC

PT-SG08HC

FT-SG10HC

6̓

8̓

9̓

8̓

10̓

Description

Standardduty steel leg table

Standardduty steel leg table

Standardduty steelleg table (center accessible)

Standard duty steelleg table (accessibleend)

Standard duty steelleg table (accessibleend)

Model Length

PT-HG06

PT-HG08

PT-HG08HC

PT-HG08HC

PT-HG10HC

6̓

8̓

9̓

8̓

10̓

Description

Heavy dutysteel leg table

Heavy dutysteel leg table

Heavy duty steelleg table (centeraccessible)

Heavy duty steelleg table (accessibleend)

Heavy duty steelleg table (accessibleend)

GTGBenches
Aluminumor steelLegs

Picnic Tables
Aluminumor steelLegs

AluminumBenches areavailablewith or
without powder coated seats,backrests,
andwithmultiplemountingoptions.We
offerportable and permanentbenchesto
meet any teamor groupneed. Addyour
teamcolorswith a protective powdercoat
to improveappearance orto reduceglare.

TB-SPAxx TB-SPADxx

All benches are available in 6ʼ, 7ʼ-6”,8ʼ, 12ʼ, 15ʼ, 21ʼand 24ʼ

TB-TIGxx TB-SSGxx

TB-SSAxxST-STA TB-SPGxx TB-SIGxx

TB-TPAxx TB-DSAxx TB-TSGxx TB-TPGxx

Picnic Tablesareconstructedwith lightweight and
maintenance-freealuminum.Tablesare available with
aluminumlegs,standardduty steel legs,or heavy duty
steel legs.

Optional Powder Coat Colors
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Weʼre In TheGame…With You!

GTGrandstandsunderstandsthe importance of a trustedagreement between customers
and suppliers.We arecommitted tofabricating quality productsandmeetingproject
expectations.

813-756-6001
WWW.GTGRANDSTANDS.COM

SALES@GTGRANDSTANDS.COM

2810SYDNEY ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL 33566


